504301561 03/31/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4348242

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PRADEEP KUMAR KONDAGULA SURNARAYANA	03/08/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INFOSYS LIMITED		
Street Address:	ELECTRONICS CITY, HOSUR ROAD		
City:	BANGALORE		
State/Country:	INDIA		
Postal Code:	560100		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15471982	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)595-5301

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 503-595-5300

Email: kristina.bushey@klarquist.com

Correspondent Name: KLARQUIST SPARKMAN LLP/GREGORY L. MAURER

Address Line 1: 121 SW SALMON STREET, SUITE 1600

Address Line 2: ONE WORLD TRADE CENTER Address Line 4: PORTLAND, OREGON 97204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7277-98626-01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GREGORY L. MAURER
SIGNATURE:	/Gregory L. Maurer/
DATE SIGNED:	03/31/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 042129 FRAME: 0804 504301561

U.S. Patent Application No. 18/471 982; filed March 28, 2017, entitled SYSTEMAND METHOD FOR DATA ELEMENT TRACING

			g Harris	
		Date	Naghara -	
	SUPPLIES			
			4.00	
 ***************************************		***************************************		